12:57:01  8/6/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1602C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 162001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 1

Slava S Podokshik

Lucy Lubyanitsky

1167 La Rochelle Ter
Sunnyvale CA 94089-1789
*1170 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 7/30/2015

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,750.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$3,750.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$3,910.00

33-29-22-12-0058

Mbc Inc

9008 Cold Stream Ln

Eden Prairie MN 55347-1943
*651 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 7/30/2015

DALE STREET ADDITION LOT 23

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,400.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$4,400.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$4,560.00

35-29-23-11-0104

Courtney Prescott

925 Sylvan St

Saint Paul MN 55117-5502
*925 SYLVAN ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 7/30/2015

BERGHOLTZ SUB OF LOTS 23456 10
11 14 & 15 BAZILLE'S ACRE LOTS TO
ST PAUL LOT 15 BLK 1 BERGHOLTZ
RE AAND IN SD BERGHOLTZ SUBD
LOT 1BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,500.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$2,500.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$2,660.00

30-29-22-32-0073

Wells Fargo Bank Na
Foreclosure Dept Macx 780 013
3476 Stateview Blvd

Fort Mill SC 29715-7203

*738 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 7/30/2015

ST. ALBANS STREET ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,800.00
120.00
1.00

1.00

$10,800.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$10,960.00

35-29-23-11-0071

Total Demolition: $21,450.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $480.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $22,090.00

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



12:57:01  8/6/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1602C  Assmt: 162001 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $22,090.00

4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



