12:57:01 8/6/2015	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	roject: J1602C Assm	nt: 162001	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Slava S Podokshik	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Demolition		3,750.00	\$3,750.00	33-29-22-12-0058
Lucy Lubyanitsky	ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1167 La Rochelle Ter		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Sunnyvale CA 94089-1789		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1170 BEECH ST				=	\$3,910.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 7/30/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	DALE STREET ADDITION LOT 23			4,400.00	\$4,400.00	
9008 Cold Stream Ln		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	33-27-23-11-0104
Eden Prairie MN 55347-1943		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*651 BLAIR AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$4,560.00	
*Pending as of: 7/30/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		ψ4,500.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
Courtney Prescott	BERGHOLTZ SUB OF LOTS 2 3 4 5 6 10			2,500.00	\$2,500.00	30-29-22-32-0073
925 Sylvan St	11 14 & 15 BAZILLE'S ACRE LOTS TO	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	30-27-22-32-0073
Saint Paul MN 55117-5502	ST PAUL LOT 15 BLK 1 BERGHOLTZ	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*925 SYLVAN ST	RE A AND IN SD BERGHOLTZ SUBD LOT 1 BLK 3	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$2,660.00	
*Pending as of: 7/30/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		\$2,000.00	
Tending as 01. //30/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	1 3				
	ST. ALBANS STREET ADDITION TO	Demolition		10,800.00	\$10,800.00	
Foreclosure Dept Macx 780 013	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 15	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	03 27 20 11 0071
3476 Stateview Blvd		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Fort Mill SC 29715-7203		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*738 VAN BUREN AVE				=	\$10,960.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		4-0,50000	
*Pending as of: 7/30/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund					
	\$21,450.00				. — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$480.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$140.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$20.00					
Project Total:	\$22,090.00					

12:57:01 8/6/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1602C Assmt: 162001 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$22,090.00

4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)